Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 = BlueB

I Yellow

greenish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE760-7A-030-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa; adapted (a) CIEL.
*a b

*
a

Jole 81.26
Gcig52.23
30.57

J I

redish

yellowish

Red R

bluish

AB data

C*ab,a h*ab,

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

TLSOO0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*=L* 5 a*, b*, C*aba N*an 4

Joie 81.26
Ggig52.23
30.57

H Yellow J H

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE76/OE76LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/ OE76/OE76LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE76LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE76LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE760-7A-030-1




L*/Yintended 0.0/0.0  6.4/0.7  12.7/1.5 19.1/2.8

254/46 31.8/7.0
(absolute)

38.2/10.2 44.5/14.2 50.9/19.2 57.2/25.2 63.6/32.3 70.0/40.7 76.3/50.4 82.7/61.6 9EA0BBIG3
W* W* w*
setrgb

gp=1.00

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W¥intended 0,000 0,067 0,133 0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800 0,867 0,933
W*out 0.0 0.067 0.133 0.2 0.267 0.333 0.4 0.467 0.533 0.6 0.667 0.733 0.8 0.867 0.933
60—7A, P . 16 visual equidistefgrey steps; PS operatav® w* w* setrgbcolor




Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 = BlueB

I Yellow

greenish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE760-7A-031-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa; adapted (a) CIEL.
*a b

*
a

Jole 81.26
Gcig52.23
30.57

J I

redish

yellowish

Red R

bluish

AB data

C*ab,a h*ab,

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

TLSOO0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*=L* 5 a*, b*, C*aba N*an 4

Joie 81.26
Ggig52.23
30.57

H Yellow J H

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE76/OE76LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/ OE76/OE76LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE76LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE76LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE760-7A-031-1




L*/Yintended 0.0/0.0  6.4/0.7  12.7/1.5 19.1/2.8

254/46 31.8/7.0
(absolute)

38.2/10.2 44.5/14.2 50.9/19.2 57.2/25.2 63.6/32.3 70.0/40.7 76.3/50.4 82.7/61.6 9EA0BBIG3
W* W* w*
setrgb

gp=1.00

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W¥intended 0,000 0,067 0,133 0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800 0,867 0,933
W*out 0.0 0.067 0.133 0.2 0.267 0.333 0.4 0.467 0.533 0.6 0.667 0.733 0.8 0.867 0.933
60—7A, P -2: 16 visual equidistafigrey steps; PS operatav® w* w* setrgbcolor




Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 = BlueB

I Yellow

greenish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE760-7A-032-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa; adapted (a) CIEL.
*a b

*
a

Jole 81.26
Gcig52.23
30.57

J I

redish

yellowish

Red R

bluish

AB data

C*ab,a h*ab,

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

TLSOO0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*=L* 5 a*, b*, C*aba N*an 4

Joie 81.26
Ggig52.23
30.57

H Yellow J H

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE76/OE76LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/ OE76/OE76LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE76LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE76LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE760-7A-032-1




L*/Yintended 0.0/0.0  6.4/0.7  12.7/1.5 19.1/2.8

254/46 31.8/7.0
(absolute)

38.2/10.2 44.5/14.2 50.9/19.2 57.2/25.2 63.6/32.3 70.0/40.7 76.3/50.4 82.7/61.6 9EA0BBIG3
W* W* w*
setrgb

gp=1.00

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W¥intended 0,000 0,067 0,133 0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800 0,867 0,933
W*out 0.0 0.067 0.133 0.2 0.267 0.333 0.4 0.467 0.533 0.6 0.667 0.733 0.8 0.867 0.933
60—7A, P -2: 16 visual equidistafigrey steps; PS operatav® w* w* setrgbcolor




Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 = BlueB

I Yellow

greenish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE760-7A-033-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa; adapted (a) CIEL.
*a b

*
a

Jole 81.26
Gcig52.23
30.57

J I

redish

yellowish

Red R

bluish

AB data

C*ab,a h*ab,

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

TLSOO0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*=L* 5 a*, b*, C*aba N*an 4

Joie 81.26
Ggig52.23
30.57

H Yellow J H

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE76/OE76LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/ OE76/OE76LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE76LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE76LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE760-7A-033-1




L*/Yintended 0.0/0.0  6.4/0.7  12.7/1.5 19.1/2.8

254/46 31.8/7.0
(absolute)

38.2/10.2 44.5/14.2 50.9/19.2 57.2/25.2 63.6/32.3 70.0/40.7 76.3/50.4 82.7/61.6 9EA0BBIG3
W* W* w*
setrgb

gp=1.00

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W¥intended 0,000 0,067 0,133 0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800 0,867 0,933
W*out 0.0 0.067 0.133 0.2 0.267 0.333 0.4 0.467 0.533 0.6 0.667 0.733 0.8 0.867 0.933
60—7A, P -2: 16 visual equidistafigrey steps; PS operatav® w* w* setrgbcolor




Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 = BlueB

I Yellow

greenish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE760-7A-034-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa; adapted (a) CIEL.
*a b

*
a

Jole 81.26
Gcig52.23
30.57

J I

redish

yellowish

Red R

bluish

AB data

C*ab,a h*ab,

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

TLSOO0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*=L* 5 a*, b*, C*aba N*an 4

Joie 81.26
Ggig52.23
30.57

H Yellow J H

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE76/OE76LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/ OE76/OE76LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE76LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE76LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE760-7A-034-1




L*/Yintended 0.0/0.0  6.4/0.7  12.7/1.5 19.1/2.8

254/46 31.8/7.0
(absolute)

38.2/10.2 44.5/14.2 50.9/19.2 57.2/25.2 63.6/32.3 70.0/40.7 76.3/50.4 82.7/61.6 9EA0BBIG3
W* W* w*
setrgb

gp=1.00

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W¥intended 0,000 0,067 0,133 0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800 0,867 0,933
W*out 0.0 0.067 0.133 0.2 0.267 0.333 0.4 0.467 0.533 0.6 0.667 0.733 0.8 0.867 0.933
60—7A, P . 16 visual equidistefgrey steps; PS operatav® w* w* setrgbcolor




Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 = BlueB

I Yellow

greenish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE760-7A-035-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa; adapted (a) CIEL.
*a b

*
a

Jole 81.26
Gcig52.23
30.57

J I

redish

yellowish

Red R

bluish

AB data

C*ab,a h*ab,

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

TLSOO0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*=L* 5 a*, b*, C*aba N*an 4

Joie 81.26
Ggig52.23
30.57

H Yellow J H

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE76/OE76LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/ OE76/OE76LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE76LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE76LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE760-7A-035-1




L*/Yintended 0.0/0.0  6.4/0.7  12.7/1.5 19.1/2.8

254/46 31.8/7.0
(absolute)

38.2/10.2 44.5/14.2 50.9/19.2 57.2/25.2 63.6/32.3 70.0/40.7 76.3/50.4 82.7/61.6 9EA0BBIG3
W* W* w*
setrgb

gp=1.00

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W¥intended 0,000 0,067 0,133 0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800 0,867 0,933
W*out 0.0 0.067 0.133 0.2 0.267 0.333 0.4 0.467 0.533 0.6 0.667 0.733 0.8 0.867 0.933
60—7A, P -2: 16 visual equidistafigrey steps; PS operatav® w* w* setrgbcolor




Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 = BlueB

I Yellow

greenish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE760-7A-036-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa; adapted (a) CIEL.
*a b

*
a

Jole 81.26
Gcig52.23
30.57

J I

redish

yellowish

Red R

bluish

AB data

C*ab,a h*ab,

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

TLSOO0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*=L* 5 a*, b*, C*aba N*an 4

Joie 81.26
Ggig52.23
30.57

H Yellow J H

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE76/OE76LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/ OE76/OE76LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE76LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE76LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE760-7A-036-1




L*/Yintended 0.0/0.0  6.4/0.7  12.7/1.5 19.1/2.8

254/46 31.8/7.0
(absolute)

38.2/10.2 44.5/14.2 50.9/19.2 57.2/25.2 63.6/32.3 70.0/40.7 76.3/50.4 82.7/61.6 9EA0BBIG3
W* W* w*
setrgb

gp=1.00

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W¥intended 0,000 0,067 0,133 0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800 0,867 0,933
W*out 0.0 0.067 0.133 0.2 0.267 0.333 0.4 0.467 0.533 0.6 0.667 0.733 0.8 0.867 0.933
60—7A, P . 16 visual equidistefgrey steps; PS operatav® w* w* setrgbcolor




Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 = BlueB

I Yellow

greenish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE760-7A-037-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa; adapted (a) CIEL.
*a b

*
a

Jole 81.26
Gcig52.23
30.57

J I

redish

yellowish

Red R

bluish

AB data

C*ab,a h*ab,

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

TLSOO0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*=L* 5 a*, b*, C*aba N*an 4

Joie 81.26
Ggig52.23
30.57

H Yellow J H

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE76/OE76LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/ OE76/OE76LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE76LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE76LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE760-7A-037-1




L*/Yintended 0.0/0.0  6.4/0.7  12.7/1.5 19.1/2.8

254/46 31.8/7.0
(absolute)

38.2/10.2 44.5/14.2 50.9/19.2 57.2/25.2 63.6/32.3 70.0/40.7 76.3/50.4 82.7/61.6 9EA0BBIG3
W* W* w*
setrgb

gp=1.00

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W¥intended 0,000 0,067 0,133 0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800 0,867 0,933
W*out 0.0 0.067 0.133 0.2 0.267 0.333 0.4 0.467 0.533 0.6 0.667 0.733 0.8 0.867 0.933
60—7A, P -2: 16 visual equidistafigrey steps; PS operatav® w* w* setrgbcolor




